Position

Director - Facilities & Services
Supervisor Of Maintenance
Maintenance Leadman

Hvac Technician

Senior Maintenance Leadman
Administrative Secretary
Senior Maintenance Leadman
Head Custodian

Senior Maintenance Leadman
Gardener Irrigation Spec
Landscape Leadperson
Maintenance Tradesman
Head Custodian

Custodian

Landscape Maintenance Man
Head Custodian

Head Custodian

Landscape Maintenance Man
Head Custodian

Head Custodian

Head Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Head Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Head Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Other Positions Held

K-12 Education Entity

South Bay Union
South Bay Union
South Bay Union
South Bay Union
South Bay Union
South Bay Union
South Bay Union
South Bay Union
South Bay Union
South Bay Union
South Bay Union
South Bay Union
South Bay Union
South Bay Union
South Bay Union
South Bay Union
South Bay Union
South Bay Union
South Bay Union
South Bay Union
South Bay Union
South Bay Union
South Bay Union
South Bay Union
South Bay Union
South Bay Union
South Bay Union
South Bay Union
South Bay Union
South Bay Union

Department Total Wages

Facilities
Facilities
Facilities
Facilities
Facilities
Facilities
Facilities
Facilities
Facilities
Facilities
Facilities
Facilities
Facilities
Facilities
Facilities
Facilities
Facilities
Facilities
Facilities
Facilities
Facilities
Facilities
Facilities
Facilities
Facilities
Facilities
Facilities
Facilities
Facilities

Facilities

$131,525

$81,167
$75,008
$69,608
$68,587
$67,928
$65,855
$65,504
$63,972
$63,315
$62,902
$57,658
$56,685
$55,682
$55,591
$55,479
$54,338
$54,124
$54,032
$52,892
$52,102
$52,004
$51,663
$51,207
$49,567
$49,040
$48,720
$48,445
$47,847
$46,920

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$32,420
$26,633
$28,663
$11,441
$25,028
$25,143
$17,707
$25,613
$17,419
$18,343
$26,884
$26,081
$10,709
$25,367
$31,341
$22,807
$22,594
$15,969
$22,594
$14,871
$22,120
$22,301
$16,630
$15,074
$21,937
$24,859
$14,694
$14,219
$15,376
$22,719



Senior Maintenance Leadman
Head Custodian

Head Custodian

Landscape Maintenance Man
Custodian

Maintenance Tradesman
Custodian

Head Custodian

Custodian

Landscape Maintenance Man
Custodian

Maintenance Tradesman
Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Maintenance. & Operations
Driver

Custodian
Custodian
Custodian
Custodian
Custodian
Head Custodian

Maintenance. & Operations
Driver

Landscape Maintenance Man

South Bay Union
South Bay Union
South Bay Union
South Bay Union
South Bay Union
South Bay Union
South Bay Union
South Bay Union
South Bay Union
South Bay Union
South Bay Union
South Bay Union
South Bay Union
South Bay Union
South Bay Union
South Bay Union
South Bay Union
South Bay Union
South Bay Union

South Bay Union
South Bay Union
South Bay Union
South Bay Union
South Bay Union
South Bay Union
South Bay Union

South Bay Union

Facilities
Facilities
Facilities
Facilities
Facilities
Facilities
Facilities
Facilities
Facilities
Facilities
Facilities
Facilities
Facilities
Facilities
Facilities
Facilities
Facilities
Facilities

Facilities

Facilities
Facilities
Facilities
Facilities
Facilities
Facilities

Facilities

Facilities

$45,225
$44,807
$44,632
$44,599
$43,847
$42,870
$42,378
$39,591
$39,505
$39,237
$37,866
$34,976
$28,982
$23,873
$23,588
$21,923
$21,564
$21,226
$20,282

$20,120
$19,517
$18,894
$18,375
$17,159
$13,066
$10,858

$6,338

$10,493
$23,757
$12,456
$15,095
$11,674
$20,952
$15,245
$14,843
$20,254
$18,399
$23,062
$10,593
$6,822
$3,310
$11,889
$2,789
$0

$0

$0

$0
$3,114
$2,415
$0

$0
$10,085
$0

$2,437



