Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director - Facilities & Services		South Bay Union	Facilities	\$131,525	\$32,420
Supervisor Of Maintenance		South Bay Union	Facilities	\$81,167	\$26,633
Maintenance Leadman		South Bay Union	Facilities	\$75,008	\$28,663
Hvac Technician		South Bay Union	Facilities	\$69,608	\$11,441
Senior Maintenance Leadman		South Bay Union	Facilities	\$68,587	\$25,028
Administrative Secretary		South Bay Union	Facilities	\$67,928	\$25,143
Senior Maintenance Leadman		South Bay Union	Facilities	\$65,855	\$17,707
Head Custodian		South Bay Union	Facilities	\$65,504	\$25,613
Senior Maintenance Leadman		South Bay Union	Facilities	\$63,972	\$17,419
Gardener Irrigation Spec		South Bay Union	Facilities	\$63,315	\$18,343
Landscape Leadperson		South Bay Union	Facilities	\$62,902	\$26,884
Maintenance Tradesman		South Bay Union	Facilities	\$57,658	\$26,081
Head Custodian		South Bay Union	Facilities	\$56,685	\$10,709
Custodian		South Bay Union	Facilities	\$55,682	\$25,367
Landscape Maintenance Man		South Bay Union	Facilities	\$55,591	\$31,341
Head Custodian		South Bay Union	Facilities	\$55,479	\$22,807
Head Custodian		South Bay Union	Facilities	\$54,338	\$22,594
Landscape Maintenance Man		South Bay Union	Facilities	\$54,124	\$15,969
Head Custodian		South Bay Union	Facilities	\$54,032	\$22,594
Head Custodian		South Bay Union	Facilities	\$52,892	\$14,871
Head Custodian		South Bay Union	Facilities	\$52,102	\$22,120
Custodian		South Bay Union	Facilities	\$52,004	\$22,301
Custodian		South Bay Union	Facilities	\$51,663	\$16,630
Head Custodian		South Bay Union	Facilities	\$51,207	\$15,074
Custodian		South Bay Union	Facilities	\$49,567	\$21,937
Custodian		South Bay Union	Facilities	\$49,040	\$24,859
Custodian		South Bay Union	Facilities	\$48,720	\$14,694
Head Custodian		South Bay Union	Facilities	\$48,445	\$14,219
Custodian		South Bay Union	Facilities	\$47,847	\$15,376
Custodian		South Bay Union	Facilities	\$46,920	\$22,719

Senior Maintenance Leadman	South Bay Union	Facilities	\$45,225	\$10,493
Head Custodian	South Bay Union	Facilities	\$44,807	\$23,757
Head Custodian	South Bay Union	Facilities	\$44,632	\$12,456
Landscape Maintenance Man	South Bay Union	Facilities	\$44,599	\$15,095
Custodian	South Bay Union	Facilities	\$43,847	\$11,674
Maintenance Tradesman	South Bay Union	Facilities	\$42,870	\$20,952
Custodian	South Bay Union	Facilities	\$42,378	\$15,245
Head Custodian	South Bay Union	Facilities	\$39,591	\$14,843
Custodian	South Bay Union	Facilities	\$39,505	\$20,254
Landscape Maintenance Man	South Bay Union	Facilities	\$39,237	\$18,399
Custodian	South Bay Union	Facilities	\$37,866	\$23,062
Maintenance Tradesman	South Bay Union	Facilities	\$34,976	\$10,593
Custodian	South Bay Union	Facilities	\$28,982	\$6,822
Custodian	South Bay Union	Facilities	\$23,873	\$3,310
Custodian	South Bay Union	Facilities	\$23,588	\$11,889
Custodian	South Bay Union	Facilities	\$21,923	\$2,789
Custodian	South Bay Union	Facilities	\$21,564	\$0
Custodian	South Bay Union	Facilities	\$21,226	\$0
Maintenance. & Operations Driver	South Bay Union	Facilities	\$20,282	\$0
Custodian	South Bay Union	Facilities	\$20,120	\$0
Custodian	South Bay Union	Facilities	\$19,517	\$3,114
Custodian	South Bay Union	Facilities	\$18,894	\$2,415
Custodian	South Bay Union	Facilities	\$18,375	\$0
Custodian	South Bay Union	Facilities	\$17,159	\$0
Head Custodian	South Bay Union	Facilities	\$13,066	\$10,085
Maintenance. & Operations Driver	South Bay Union	Facilities	\$10,858	\$0
Landscape Maintenance Man	South Bay Union	Facilities	\$6,338	\$2,437